
ANNO: 2020 - COMUNE DI BORGOMARO

MESE RSU 200301
IMBALLAGGI DI 

PLASTICA 
150102

PLASTICA 
200139

CARTA 200101 VETRO 150106
INGOMBRANTI 

200307
ORGANICO 

200108
FRIGHI 
20.01.23

RAEE 20.01.36 TV 20.01.35
LEGNO 

20.01.138
METALLI 
20.01.40

PNEUMATICI 
16.01.03

BATTERIE 
200133

MEDICINALI 
200132

OLI E GRASSI 
COMMESTIBIL

I 200125

GENNAIO 5.800      1.300      2.820      1.880      850         1.970      50           190         80           140         10          

FEBBRAIO 3.480      800         40           950         990         590         610         230         80           50           

MARZO 8.400      2.250      400         1.650      1.830      620         3.230      120         560         10           60           10          

APRILE 4.880      1.870      1.600      2.300      4.940      

MAGGIO 4.260      2.680      600         3.410      940         460         3.220      160         190         100         

GIUGNO 13.120   4.500      4.000      2.810      610         3.040      80           20           10          

LUGLIO 11.260   2.900      3.700      1.600      4.100      20          30            

AGOSTO 8.000      3.200      3.200      1.890      330         3.414      20           90           

SETTEMBRE 6.700      1.300      1.350      3.379      1.275      4.881      140         360         60           1.711      730         

OTTOBRE 4.700      2.970      1.700      1.549      1.045      3.323      70           110         1.049      241         50           

NOVEMBRE 5.180      2.200      1.730      1.927      1.711      4.033      420         1.088      794         

DICEMBRE 6.440      2.400      3.350      1.852      1.524      5.436      1.158      295         40          30            

330         90          60            -           totale annuo 82.220   28.370   1.040      29.460   22.947   9.015      42.197   540         2.160      350         5.006      2.120      



OLI E GRASSI 
DIVERSI DI CUI 

ALLA VOCE 

PERCENTUALE 
DIFFERENZIATA

62%

55%

55%

69%

72%

53%

52%

60%

69%

72%

73%

71%

-           63%


